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NPK FERTILIZER
NPK Specification

Trade Name

Shape and Form

Molecular Formula

USE

Appearance

Assay

PH Value

Humidity
Nitrogen (N)
Phosphate (r,0;)
Potassium oxid (k,0)
Sulphure (S)
MgO
Fe

Calcium Ca

Heavy Metal

Insoluble matters

Address :

24 Misr Lel Taamir Buildings /7 Mustafa EL Nahhas Extension Fourth
floor, Apartment 20 Above EL Ezaby Pharmacy

NPK
Crystals

N.P.K

Agriculture Fertilizer

Physical and Chemical Properties

Multi-Color Granules

95.4%

5.7%

0.3%

R %

R %

R %

4.0%

1.5%

0.0003%

0.0027 %

0.0002%

0.04%

Phone :

02-235-735-55
info@poly-fert.com
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